South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 18, 2024, 01:37:50 pm

Session 105 - (1983-1984)

S*0655 (Rat #0513, Act #0438 of 1984) General Bill, By H. Rubin, W.W. Doar and P.B. McLeod
Similar (H 3268)

A Bill to amend the Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, by adding Section 23-1-220, so as to provide a definition for the
term "adult in a life-threatening situation”, provide a procedure for taking an adult in a life-threatening situation into protective
custody by any state, county or municipal law enforcement officer under certain conditions, and provide for other matters
related to the taking of the adult into protective custody.

12/14/83
12/14/83
01/10/84
01/10/84
03/29/84
04/05/84
04/05/84
04/05/84
04/26/84
05/01/84
05/01/84
05/29/84
05/30/84
05/31/84
06/13/84
06/18/84
06/18/84
06/18/84
07/02/84

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House
House

Prefiled

Referred to Committee on Medical Affairs

Introduced and read first time SJ-314

Referred to Committee on Medical Affairs SJ-314

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Medical Affairs SJ-1251
Amended SJ-1337

Read second time SJ-1338

Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-1338
Read third time and sent to House SJ-1605

Introduced and read first time HJ-2762

Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-2762

Recalled from Committee on Judiciary HJ-3435

Read second time HJ-3464

Read third time and enrolled HJ-3527

Ratified R 513

Signed By Governor

Effective date 06/18/84

Act No. 438

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



