South Carolina Legislature

May 18, 2024, 01:37:50 pm

Session 105 - (1983-1984)

S*0655 (Rat #0513, Act #0438 of 1984) General Bill, By H. Rubin, W.W. Doar and P.B. McLeod *Similar (H 3268)*

A Bill to amend the Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, by adding Section 23-1-220, so as to provide a definition for the term "adult in a life-threatening situation", provide a procedure for taking an adult in a life-threatening situation into protective custody by any state, county or municipal law enforcement officer under certain conditions, and provide for other matters related to the taking of the adult into protective custody.

	0	
12/14/83	Senate	Prefiled
12/14/83	Senate	Referred to Committee on Medical Affairs
01/10/84	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-314
01/10/84	Senate	Referred to Committee on Medical Affairs SJ-314
03/29/84	Senate	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Medical Affairs SJ-1251
04/05/84	Senate	Amended SJ-1337
04/05/84	Senate	Read second time SJ-1338
04/05/84	Senate	Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-1338
04/26/84	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-1605
05/01/84	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-2762
05/01/84	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-2762
05/29/84	House	Recalled from Committee on Judiciary HJ-3435
05/30/84	House	Read second time HJ-3464
05/31/84	House	Read third time and enrolled HJ-3527
06/13/84		Ratified R 513
06/18/84		Signed By Governor
06/18/84		Effective date 06/18/84
06/18/84		Act No. 438
07/02/84		Copies available